
PLASTIC PIPE 
WESTERN REGION 

UP PW070824  
Effective: July 8, 2024 

Supersedes: UP PW062724 

Effective for customers served by our warehouses in CA. 
PLASTIC PIPE / PRICE PER HUNDRED FOOT (CFT) 

• Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks 
• Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums 
• Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week 

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. 
Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors. 

VISIT UNITEDPIPE.COM FOR:  PVC & METAL CONDUIT STRUT & THREADED ROD 
DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE 

SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS COATED COPPER LINE SETS 

UNITEDPIPE.COM 800.777.7473 

SIZE

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Bell End

10’ & 20’

PVC

SCH80

Plain End

20’

PVC

SCH80

Bell End

20’

CPVC

SCH80

Plain End

20’ *

1/2" $38.00 $92.00 $101.00 $237.00

3/4" $46.00 $126.00 $136.00 $322.75

1" $70.00 $186.00 $195.00 $474.10

1-1/4" $93.00 $267.00 $273.00 $660.60

1-1/2" $109.00 $289.00 $305.00 $800.80

2" $148.00 $411.00 $418.00 $1,106.15

2-1/2" $249.00 $671.00 $705.00 $1,680.80

3" $305.00 $823.00 $868.00 $2,083.35

4" $426.00 $1,185.00 $1,250.00 $3,037.40

5" - $1,905.00 - -

6" $763.00 $2,292.00 $2,406.00 $5,841.75

8" $1,229.00 $3,454.00 $3,618.00 $9,773.70

10" $1,775.00 $5,103.00 $5,357.00 CALL FOR $

12" $2,363.00 $6,982.00 $7,335.00 CALL FOR $

14" $4,843.00 $9,993.00 $10,517.00 -

16" $6,094.00 $15,884.00 $16,727.00 -

SIZE

PVC

Foam Core

Plain End 

10’ & 20’

PVC

Foam Core 

Bell End 10’ 

& 20’

ABS

Foam Core

Plain End

10’ & 20’

PVC S&D

ASTM 2729

Bell End

Perf & Solid

10’

SDR 35

Drainage Gasketed 

14’

SDR35

ASTM D3034

Bell End

Perf & Solid

10’

1-1/2" $96.00 - $115.00 - - -
2" $126.00 - $157.00 - - -

2-1/2" - - - - - -
3" $235.00 $348.00 $298.00 $166.00 - CALL FOR $

4" $339.00 $512.00 $454.00 $223.00 $378.00 $307.00

6" $714.00 $1,059.00 $1,279.00 - $835.00 $586.00

8" - - - - $1,560.00 -
10" - - - - $2,461.00 -

12" - - - - - -

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Plain End

10’ & 20’

$38.00

$1,579.00

$763.00

$305.00

$426.00

$148.00

$249.00

* Subject to availability at the time of order

$93.00

$109.00

$46.00

$70.00

$5,800.00

$2,363.00

$4,616.00

$1,229.00

$1,775.00

https://unitedpipe.com
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links
https://u-pi.pe/links

