PLASTIC PIPE

WESTERN REGION

UP PW070824 Effective: July 8, 2024 Supersedes: UP PW062724

Effective for customers served by our warehouses in CA. PLASTIC PIPE / PRICE PER HUNDRED FOOT (CFT)

SIZE	PVC SCH40 DWV Plain End 10' & 20'		PVC SCH40 DWV Bell End 10' & 20'	PVC SCH80 Plain End 20'	PVC SCH80 Bell End 20'	CPVC SCH80 Plain End 20'*
1/2"	\$38.00		\$38.00	\$92.00	\$101.00	\$237.00
3/4"	\$46.00		\$46.00	\$126.00	\$136.00	\$322.75
1"	\$70.00		\$70.00	\$186.00	\$195.00	\$474.10
1-1/4"	\$93.00		\$93.00	\$267.00	\$273.00	\$660.60
1-1/2"	\$109.00		\$109.00	\$289.00	\$305.00	\$800.80
2"	\$148.00		\$148.00	\$411.00	\$418.00	\$1,106.15
2-1/2"	\$249.00		\$249.00	\$671.00	\$705.00	\$1,680.80
3"	\$305.00		\$305.00	\$823.00	\$868.00	\$2,083.35
4"	\$426.00		\$426.00	\$1,185.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,037.40
5"	\$1,579.00		-	\$1,905.00	-	-
6"	\$763.00		\$763.00	\$2,292.00	\$2,406.00	\$5,841.75
8"	\$1,229.00		\$1,229.00	\$3,454.00	\$3,618.00	\$9,773.70
10"	\$1,775.00		\$1,775.00	\$5,103.00	\$5,357.00	CALL FOR \$
12"	\$2,363.00		\$2,363.00	\$6,982.00	\$7,335.00	CALL FOR \$
14"	\$4,616.00		\$4,843.00	\$9,993.00	\$10,517.00	-
16"	\$5,800.00		\$6,094.00	\$15,884.00	\$16,727.00	-
SIZE	PVC Foam Core Plain End 10' & 20'	PVC Foam Core Bell End 10' & 20'	ABS Foam Core Plain End 10' & 20'	PVC S&D ASTM 2729 Bell End Perf & Solid 10'	SDR 35 Drainage Gasketed 14'	SDR35 ASTM D3034 Bell End Perf & Solid 10'
1-1/2"	\$96.00	-	\$115.00	-	-	-
2"	\$126.00	-	\$157.00	-	-	-
2-1/2"	-	-	-	-	-	-
3"	\$235.00	\$348.00	\$298.00	\$166.00	-	CALL FOR \$
4"	\$339.00	\$512.00	\$454.00	\$223.00	\$378.00	\$307.00
6"	\$714.00	\$1,059.00	\$1,279.00	-	\$835.00	\$586.00
8"	-	-	-	-	\$1,560.00	-
10"	-	-	-	-	\$2,461.00	-
12"	-	_	-	-	-	-

^{*} Subject to availability at the time of order

- Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks
- Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums
- Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week

VISIT <u>UNITEDPIPE.COM</u> FOR: PVC & METAL CONDUIT • STRUT & THREADED ROD DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE • GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE • COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS • COATED COPPER • LINE SETS

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors.